
We Reserve The Right To Limit Quantities And Correct Typographical Errors. No Sales To Dealers. 

Located inside Dover Buehler’s 
Mon - Fri 9am-6pm | Sat 9am-1pm | Sun: Closed
Ph. 330-440-0215

•	 Fast & Friendly Service
•	 Drive Thru
•	 Med Sync
•	 Flu, Pneumonia,  

    Shingles Vaccines
Pharmacy Hours:
Mon - Fri 9am-7pm | Sat 9am-3pm | Sun Closed
Ph. 740-922-5400

240 East 3rd St.  
Uhrichsville, OH 44683

(740) 922-1662
Visit us online at MakosMarket.com

Prices good Wed. November 12 - Tues. November 18, 2025
We are open 7am-9pm 

73% Lean, 10-Lb. Pack

Fresh  
Ground Beef

3.48Lb.

3.9873% Lean, Fresh
Family Pack Ground Beef

USDA Inspected

Whole Boneless 
Pork Loin

1.98
3.48USDA Inspected, Boneless

Center Cut Pork Chops

111225IGA1_mk_MK

FIND MORE                                      IN EVERY AISLE! Savings  Savings  

6.98
1-Lb., 26/30-Ct., Raw
Southern Seas  
EZ Peel Shrimp

5.98 1.98
Preferred Angus 
Boneless Sirloin  
Tip Roast

Frozen 
Whole Bone-in  
Turkey Breast

Lb. Lb.9.98
Preferred Angus 
T-Bone  
Steak

Lb.

15.5-Oz., Salsa Or 
10 To 14.4-Oz., Selected
Tostitos  
Tortilla Chips

2/$7

45-Oz., Selected
Country Crock  
Spread

4.98

4.5 To 5.3-Oz., 
Selected Flips Or
Chobani  
Yogurt

6 To 9-Ct., Charmin 
Bath Tissue Or 4 To 
6-Ct., Selected
Bounty  
Paper Towels

11.98

40-Oz., Selected
Wesson  
Cooking Oil

3.48

9.4 To 14-Oz., Velveeta 
& Shells Or Selected
Kraft Deluxe 
Macaroni & Cheese

1-Dozen
Medium  
Eggs

1.98

24 To 37-Oz., Selected 
Mrs. Smith’s Or
Edwards  
Pie

Lb.1.98
Springer Mtn. Farms
Whole 
Chickens

Lb.

Lb.

GATHER AROUND THE TABLE
DEALS FOR A GREAT MEAL!

SALE PRICE

2/$6
1.00 2/$5DIGITAL COUPON

OFF TWO

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

4/$4
1.00 4/$3DIGITAL COUPON

OFF FOUR

FINAL PRICE SALE PRICE

5.98
1.00 4.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

Mix & Match participating items. Must buy four (4) in the same transaction to 
receive promotional price. Quantities less than 4 will be at regular retail price.

REWARDS MEMBERS ONLY!

BUY. EARN. REDEEM. Enter in your number at 
checkout to redeem offer.

8.9 to 12-Oz. Selected 
Cheerios, Honey Nut Cheerios, 
Multigrain Cheerios, Cinnamon Toast 
Crunch, Cocoa Puffs, Trix, or Lucky Charms

$1.98ea.

4
FINAL PRICE 
When You Buy 

4

Mix Mix &&  

Match!
Match!Mix & 

Match!

Download your 
DIGITAL COUPON 

for a  CRAZY LOW PRICE.
THESE CRAZY PRICES GOOD 

THURSDAY, NOV. 13
SUNDAY, NOV. 16, 2025 ONLY!
COUPON  VALID FOR ONE-TIME USE ONLY

LIMIT 1 OFFER,
SALE PRICE

3.48
1.50 1.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 13.1 To 16-Oz., 
Selected
Hungry Man  
Meals

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 12-Oz., Selected
Sugardale  
Sliced 
Bacon

LIMIT 1 OFFER
SALE PRICE

1.78
1.00 .78DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 16-Oz. Reg. Or 
Light
Food Club  
Sour Cream

LIMIT 1 OFFER,

SALE PRICE

3.48
1.00 2.48DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE

12 To 16-Oz., Selected
Hidden Valley  
Ranch 
Dressing

SALE PRICE

3.98
1.00 2.98DIGITAL COUPON

OFF ONE

FINAL PRICE 6-Pack
Cardinal  
Paper 
Towels

kb c
thursdays
a

backback

LIMIT 1 OFFER,LIMIT 1 OFFER,

1.28Lb.
Frozen Or Prev. Frozen

Bone-In 
Split Chicken 

Breast

FARMER’S MARKET

Crisp
Green 
Cabbage.58Lb.

3-Lb. Bag
EZ Peel Florida 
Tangerines2.98 5-Lb. Bag

White Or Red 
Potatoes2.98

“First of 
the 

Season”

Lb.

Lb.

2/$3
12-Oz., Selected
Sugardale Hotdogs 


